

K74637

4305 N.E. 11th Ave. Pompano Beach, Florida 33064 800 386-7197 954-786-2000 Fax 954 946-5751

MARCH 8, 2002

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 800005253328--0 -04/11/02--01033--005 ******43.75 *******43.75

DEAR MADAM / SIR:

ATTACHED IS THE ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR PRINTER'S FINISHING SERVICES, INC. THE FLORIDA CORPORATION NUMBER IS K74637, THE FEDERAL ID NUMBER IS 65-0111823.

A CHECK FOR \$43.75 IS ALSO ATTACHED FOR THE FILING FEE AND A CERTIFIED COPY OF THE DISSOLUTION.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL ME AT 954-786-2000.

THANK YOU.

VERY TRULY YOURS,

DENNIS J. McNANEY

FILED

OZ AR - 11 M 8 56

SECTRIANS OF STATE
TALLENIAS SEE, FLORING

Vddis Thewis 4/12/02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris

Catherine Harris
Secretary of State

March 21, 2002

DENNIS J. MCNANEY FLORIDA TRADE GRAPHICS 4305 N.E. 11TH AVE. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

SUBJECT: PRINTER'S FINISHING SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: K74637

We have received your document for PRINTER'S FINISHING SERVICES, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$43.75.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Letter Number: 402A00016915

Thelma Lewis
Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OZ APR II AM 8: 56
ALLAMAR OF STATE Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:	
PRI	NTER'S FINISHING SERVICES, INC.	
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: DEC 31, 2001	4.
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	ssolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.	e e e e e
☐ Dis	ssolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.	
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	
The	e number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	
-	(voting group)	-
Si	gned this 3/st day of DECEMBER, 2001.	
Signature	On Day	
orginature _	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)	_
	DENNS J. MCNANEY (Typed or printed name)	-
	(Title)	